
U10 Practice Wednesday

5:15-6:15 Zone#

Southampton 1

Newcastle 2

Norwich City 3

Aston Villa 4

Day Date Time Location Team #1 v. Team #2

Saturday 9/12/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Newcastle v. Norwich City

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Aston Villa v. Southampton

Saturday 9/19/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Southampton v. Norwich City

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Newcastle v. Aston Villa

Saturday 9/26/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Southampton v. Newcastle

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Norwich City v. Aston Villa

Saturday 10/3/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Southampton v. Aston Villa

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Norwich City v. Newcastle

Saturday 10/10/2015 No soccer No soccer

Saturday 10/17/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Newcastle v. Aston Villa

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Norwich City v. Southampton

Saturday 10/24/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Aston Villa v. Norwich City

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Newcastle v. Southampton

Saturday 10/31/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field Newcastle v. Norwich City

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 Aston Villa v. Southampton

Saturday 11/7/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field TBD v. TBD

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 v.

Saturday 11/14/2015 9:45 AM U10 Field TBD v. TBD

11:00 AM U10 Field #2 v.Tournament
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